
Bid Opening:Tuesday, July 1, 2008
Mandatory Job Walk: Thurs. June 19, 2008 
Project No: FM080507S/292-93

Santa Ynez Apts. Floor Covering Replacement 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/10/08
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/682-8292 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 06/10/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 06/10/08
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 06/10/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/10/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 06/10/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/10/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/10/08

CONSULTANTS
Architect's Consulting Service 1187 Coast Village Road, Ste 10H Santa Barbara CA 93108 805/565-8909 Consultant 06/10/08

CONTRACTORS
Continental Flooring Co. 9319 N. 94th Way, Ste 1000 Scottsdale AZ 85258 480/949-8509 480/945-2603 06/11/08
AC Ramirez Floor Coverings 824 Cacique Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/965-0095 805/730-9266 Sub 06/17/08
Barnick Home Interiors 174 Station Way Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/489-5233 805/489-5326 06/19/08
Fancy Floors 723 E. Haley Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-0787 805/962-0974 06/25/08


